Data sheet

RACARRO

PaloCB2 1.5/35

Zancheria

PaloCB2 1.5/35
Codice
Spessore
Altezza

Dadi M8

Diametro

Dimensioni e imballo

Pezzi
codice EAN
EAN multiplo

Dimensioni imballo

Peso lordo

mm

mm

mm

kg

Pali singoli zincati a fuoco, con dadi M8 e bulloni inclusi.

287248
1145

2

2

35

5
8016978093274
8016978094110
2000 x 35x 175
14.5

in f [ > ] fracarro.com



