

PaloCB2 1.5/35

Zancheria





PaloCB2 1.5/35		
Codice		287248
Spessore	mm	1.5
Altezza	m	2
Dadi M8		2
Diametro	mm	35
Dimensioni e imballo		
Pezzi		5
codice EAN		8016978093274
EAN multiplo		8016978094110
Dimensioni imballo	mm	2000 x 35 x 175
Peso lordo	kg	14.5